COMPARTA Zajdel Sp. z o. o.
ul. Marmurowa 7,
05-077 Warszawa-Wesoła
Poland
Tel: +48 22 610-85-49
Fax: +48 22 610-63-92
email: comparta@comparta.pl

Fax: +48 22 610-63-92
email: comparta@comparta.pl
Shock IEC60068-2-27
Vibration IEC60068-2-6
Green RoHS Compliant
MTBF (Telcordia SR-332, Issue 3, GB, 25°C) TBD
CE Yes
UL UL61010-1, UL61010-2-201
Warranty 5 Years
Optional Accessories – SFP Transceiver Series
100Mbps Multi-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-TM02 100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TM02-T 100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
100Mbps Single-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-TS20-WA 100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TS20-WA-T 100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-TS20-WB 100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TS20-WB-T 100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-TS30 100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 30KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TS30-T 100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 30KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
1Gbps Multi-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-GM00 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GM00-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GM02 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GM02-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
1Gbps Single-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-GS10 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS10-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS10-WA 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS10-WA-T 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS10-WB 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS10-WB-T 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS20 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS20-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS40 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS40-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS40-WA 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS40-WB 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS60 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS60-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS60-WA 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS60-WB 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS80 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 80KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS80-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 80KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GSH2 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 120KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GSH2-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 120KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
Copper SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-GC00-SG SFP to 10/100/1000Base-T(X) copper Module, 0°C ~ 70°C